
Site Board of Elections Office
201 N. Roxboro St., Durham

South Regional Library
4505 S. Alston Ave., Durham

North Regional Library
221 Milton Rd., Durham

NC Central Turner Law Building
1801 Fayetteville St., Durham

Day
Total

Thursday, September 21, 2017 205 116 69 59 449
Friday, September 22, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Saturday, September 23, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Sunday, September 24, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Monday, September 25, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 26, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Thursday, September 28, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Friday, September 29, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Saturday, September 30, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Sunday, October 1, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Monday, October 2, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, October 3, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Thursday, October 5, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Friday, October 6, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
Saturday, October 7, 2017 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 205 116 69 59 449

ONE-STOP EARLY VOTING TURNOUT - October 10, 2017 Municipal Primary/Election

Totals are as of the time of posting and not official
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